



BID TABULATION

PROJECT NAME:
2019 & 2020 Curb & Gutter Program - Phase I Huntington Avenue & Fulton Avenue Intersection Island Improvements

PROJECT NUMBER:
0116U152

CLIENT:

Margate City

Bid Date:

April 9, 2020

				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		S. Batata Construction, Inc. 238 Ernston Road, Suite 1R Parlin, NJ 08859 732-238-8884 ((BB, CS, SS, etc.))		Deckers Hardscaping & Landscaping, Inc. 16 Lakeside Avenue Cherry Hill, NJ 08003 856-795-7087 ((BB, CS, SS, etc.))		L. Feriozzi Concrete Company 3010 Sunset Avenue Atlantic City, NJ 08401 609-822-2563 ((BB, CS, SS, etc.))		Lexa Concrete, LLC 11 Commerce Way Drive Hammonton, NJ 08037 609-704-5293 ((BB, CS, SS, etc.))	
BASE BID				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
#	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY & UNITS		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	Mobilization	1	L.S.	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$4,860.00	\$4,860.00	\$1,070.00	\$1,070.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
2	Traffic Control	1	L.S.	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,850.00	\$5,850.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
3	Fuel Price Adjustment	100	DOLLARS	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00
4	Clearing Site	1	L.S.	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$9,528.00	\$9,528.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
5	I-13 Soil Aggregate	1	L.S.	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,620.00	\$1,620.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
6	Dense Graded Aggregate Base Course, 4" Thick	275	S.Y.	\$8.00	\$2,200.00	\$20.00	\$5,500.00	\$7,195.00	\$1,978,625.00	\$20.00	\$5,500.00	\$6.00	\$1,650.00
7	Concrete Paver Island	2400	S.F.	\$18.00	\$43,200.00	\$12.00	\$28,800.00	\$15.75	\$37,800.00	\$20.00	\$48,000.00	\$20.05	\$48,120.00
8	12" X 13" Concrete Sloping Curb	340	L.F.	\$45.00	\$15,300.00	\$30.00	\$10,200.00	\$54.00	\$18,360.00	\$48.00	\$16,320.00	\$60.00	\$20,400.00
9	9" X 16" Concrete Vertical Curb	140	L.F.	\$35.00	\$4,900.00	\$30.00	\$4,200.00	\$55.35	\$7,749.00	\$70.00	\$9,800.00	\$70.00	\$9,800.00
10	Traffic Stripes, 12"	150	L.F.	\$10.00	\$1,500.00	\$10.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,350.00	\$202,500.00	\$17.50	\$2,625.00	\$16.65	\$2,497.50
11	Topsoil Spreading, 5" Thick	70	S.Y.	\$11.00	\$770.00	\$10.00	\$700.00	\$14.40	\$1,008.00	\$18.75	\$1,312.50	\$6.00	\$420.00
12	Shredded Hardwood Bark Mulching, 2" Thick	70	S.Y.	\$5.00	\$350.00	\$10.00	\$700.00	\$5.40	\$378.00	\$18.75	\$1,312.50	\$6.00	\$420.00
BASE BID TOTAL (Extension of Unit Prices):					\$83,320.00		\$91,700.00		\$2,263,518.00		\$96,540.00		\$99,507.50
BASE BID TOTAL (Amount Written)							\$91,700.00		\$95,798.80		\$96,540.00		\$99,507.50